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Men / 6 / 9 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

David Ramirez626
Central Coast

10.350 11.100 9.30010.400 9.80010.600 61.550
6 1 1 3T 2T 2 1 

1 

Gabriel Gavilan616
CSC - Race

10.000 9.900 8.95010.150 10.60010.800 60.400
8 6 3 11T 1 1 2 

2 

Ryan Jacobsen642
Elevate

10.750 10.650 9.55010.200 8.80010.350 60.300
2 2 2 1 5 7 3 

3 

Owen Yee663
Head Over Heels

9.650 10.400 8.9509.500 9.70010.400 58.600
10 4 7 11T 4 3 4 

4 

Bodi Szabo678
Peninsula

9.900 10.450 9.2009.350 7.85010.600 57.350
9 3 8 5T 2T 16 5 

5 

Deano Roberts688
Stanford

11.000 8.100 9.3509.600 9.0509.650 56.750
1 15 6 2 8 4T 6 

6 

Robert McCaffrey631
Classic

10.600 9.700 9.0008.850 8.9509.500 56.600
3 8T 12 10 11T 6 7 

7 

Richard Calderon684
Stanford

10.500 8.200 8.8509.050 8.50010.300 55.400
4 14 11 15T 6 11T 8 

8 

Eoin Hempenstall692
Technique

9.600 8.500 9.20010.000 8.5009.550 55.350
11 12 4 5T 9T 11T 9T

9T

Neko Berrong633
Davis Diamonds

9.400 9.700 9.1509.250 8.3509.500 55.350
12 8T 9T 7T 11T 13 9T

9T

Atreyu Lebed679
Performance

10.400 9.600 9.3007.750 7.9509.550 54.550
5 10 18 3T 9T 15 11 

11 

Cooper Baird601
Accel

8.750 8.850 8.5509.950 7.7509.900 53.750
15 11 5 18 7 17 12 

12 

Joseph Conley602
Accel

8.950 10.150 8.9508.300 8.1009.050 53.500
13T 5 15T 11T 14 14 13 

13 

Matthew Zeigler649
Elevate

10.250 9.800 9.1508.700 6.3508.400 52.650
7 7 13 7T 17 18 14 

14 

Christopher Otis609
Auburn

8.700 7.150 8.6509.250 9.0509.400 52.200
16 18 9T 17 13 4T 15 

15 

Beck Thomas610
Auburn

8.950 7.450 8.9508.250 8.6008.900 51.100
13T 17 17 11T 15 10 16 

16 

Nicholas Shulepov620
CSC - Race

8.000 8.450 8.8508.300 8.6508.800 51.050
18 13 15T 15T 16 9 17 

17 

Carter Winslow647
Elevate

8.300 7.950 9.0508.500 8.7008.250 50.750
17 16 14 9 18 8 18 

18 
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